VQEG-2001-025


Attendance List - VQEG Meeting

Boulder, CO

May 7-11, 2001

	Name
	Affiliation
	E-Mail

	Arthur Webster
	NTIA/ITS
	webster@its.bldrdoc.gov

	Philip Corriveau
	Communications Research Centre

Intel Corp
	phil.corriveau@crc.ca

philip.j.corriveau@intel.com

	Ann Marie Rohaly
	Tektronix
	ann.marie.rohaly@tek.com

	Ryoichi Kawada
	KDDI R&D Laboratories
	kawada@kddlabs.co.jp

	Stephen Wolf
	NTIA
	swolf@its.bldrdoc.gov

	Margaret Pinson
	NTIA
	margaret@its.bldrdoc.gov

	Alexander Woerner
	Rohde & Schwarz
	alexander.woerner@rsa.rohde-schwarz.com

	Alan S. Godber
	Consultant
	agodber@earthlink.net

	Hideki Takahashi
	Pixelmetrix
	takahashi@pixelmetrix.com

	Michele Lewis
	Teranex
	michele.lewis@teranex.com

	Michael Brill
	Sarnoff
	mbrill@sarnoff.com

	David Fibush
	Tektronix
	dave@fibush.net

	Kjell Brunnstrom
	Acreo AB
	kjell.brunnstrom@acreo.se

	Jorge Caviedes
	Philips
	jorge.caviedes@philips.com

	Jamal Baina
	TDF
	jamal.baina@tdf

	Mukta Kar
	Cable TV Labs 
	mikar@cablelabs.com

	Vittorio Baroncini
	FUB
	vittorio@fub.it

	Jean Louis Blin
	FT R&D
	jeanlouis.blin@francetelecom.com

	Alex Bourret
	BTexact
	alex.bourret@bt.com

	Harley Myler
	University of Central Florida
	hrm@engr.ucf.edu



